
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 06/27/2024 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 7:49:42 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 6/20/2024 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 6/26/2024 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CEOI,0310,DNR2400000005,1 CPO,0310,DNR2400000023,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES A&E - North Bend and Watoga Pool
Facilities

MILLER ENGINEERING INC 01/10/2024 06/26/2024 431,700.00

CRFQ,0210,ISC2400000013,1 CPO,0210,ISC2400000007,1 INFORMATION SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

Industrial Shredder (OT24154 ALLEGHENY PAPER SHREDDERS
CORPORATION

06/04/2024 06/25/2024 150,157.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD2400000021,3 CPO,0211,GSD2400000018,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION JLG 800AJ HC3 Articulating Boom Lift,
or equal

LESLIE EQUIPMENT CO 05/01/2024 06/26/2024 185,000.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD2400000022,4 CMA,0211,GSD2400000007,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Sprinkler, Waterflow, Backflow, Dry, &
Fire Pump Inspection

NITRO CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
INC

05/15/2024 06/25/2024 85,000.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP2400000042,2 CMA,0313,DEP2400000017,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Mapping Services in Southern West
Virginia

MEAD & HUNT INC 05/28/2024 06/25/2024 0.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2400000015,4 CPO,0603,ADJ2400000014,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Construction MCA South Insulated Steel
Multi-Purpose Buildin

VERITAS CONTRACTING LLC 05/23/2024 06/26/2024 1,113,834.00

CRFQ,0613,VNF2400000012,1 CMA,0613,VNF2400000009,1 VETERANS AFFAIRS Groundskeeping Spruce Creek Enterprises, LLC 05/28/2024 06/26/2024 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2400000086,2 CPO,0803,DOT2400000026,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS HVAC 10-24-C453 District 10
Headquarters

POWELL INC 04/29/2024 06/25/2024 367,500.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2400000096,1 CMA,0803,DOT2400000044,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Terex OEM or equal parts and
components - 7024C015

WEST VIRGINIA TRACTOR
COMPANY

05/21/2024 06/25/2024 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2400000097,1 CMA,0803,DOT2400000045,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Link-Belt Excavator Parts and
Components or Equal - 7024C016

WEST VIRGINIA TRACTOR
COMPANY

06/05/2024 06/25/2024 0.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR2400000016,2 CPO,1400,AGR2400000010,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE Fertilizer for Huttonsville, Pruntytown,
and McCausland Farm

SOUTHERN STATES COOPERATIVE
INC

05/22/2024 06/26/2024 55,897.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

